



# Enter to Win a Spa-liday Getaway!

**JULY 15 - AUG. 31, 2024** 

Calling all makeover-lovers! The *Mary Kay Your Way* Makeover Contest empowers you to express beauty your way by combining complexion-perfecting foundations with gorgeous glam offerings to create a look that's **ALL YOU!** 

Enter in 3 easy steps:



BOOK AN
APPOINTMENT
with your Independent Beauty
Consultant to be shade-matche



2 COMPLETE THE
ENTRY FORM
on the contest microsite
where you will also upload a photo
of your new look.



with a caption including
the foundation shade you're wearing
along with how this look makes
you feel like your best self.

**SUBMIT A PHOTO OF** 

## For Your Chance To Win Big

You and your Independent Beauty Consultant can win amazing prizes, such as a spa-liday getaway for yourself and a guest at a luxury hotel in Scottsdale, Ariz.!





**WE'LL SEE YOU THERE!** 





### Grand Prize

**Six** lucky winners (and their Independent Beauty Consultants) will receive an **ultraglamorous trip** for themselves and a guest to Scottsdale, Ariz., **Dec. 6-8, 2024.** The trip includes:

- Round-trip airfares.
- Two nights at a luxury hotel.
- Spa treatments.
- \$1,000 in spending money.
- An assortment of Mary Kay\* products.

### Cash Prize

**Seven** honorable mention winners (and their Independent Beauty Consultants) will receive:

- A \$500 gift card.
- An assortment of Mary Kay\* products.



#### SCAN ME FOR ALL THE DETAILS!

An Independent Beauty Consultant must be active at the end of August 2024 for her and her customers to be eligible to win.

The Company grants all Mary Kay Independent Beauty Consultants a limited license to duplicate this page in connection with their Mary Kay businesses. This page should not be altered from its original form nor incorporated into other materials.

©2024 MARY KAY INC. J2012109 5/24 PRINTED IN U.S.A.